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MEN'S SINGLES 

s 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 MALAY PARIKH 1 

2 ANANTHA HEGDE 2 

3 PRATHAM MADLANI 3 

4 DHAWAL MEHTA 4 

5 SATISH PATEL 5 to 6 

6 KEVAL MAKWANA  

7 SHAUNAK SHAH 7 to 9 

8 NAYAN GHATPANDE  

9 VISHAL BARAIYA  

10 VANSH MODI 9 to 16 

11 SHIVRAJ PATIL  

12 SAMARTH SHEKHAWAT  

13 VISHAL RAWAL  

14 VIKRAM SISODIA  

15 VARUN THACKER  

16 AMARSINH RANA  

 
WOMEN'S SINGLES 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 PURVA NIMBALKAR 1 

2 SHELI PATEL 2 

3 SAKSHI NAVANI 3 to 4 

4 JUHI VASAVADA  

5 VAIBHAVI SHAH 5 to 8 

6 DIYA GOLANI  

7 SARA ARORA  

8 SNEHA BHAVSAR  

 
JUNIOR UNDER-19 BOYS 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 SAMARTH SHEKHAWAT 1 

2 VARUN THACKER 2 

3 PRATHAM MADLANI 3 to 5 

4 VANSH MODI  

5 ABHILAKSH PATEL  

6 PRANAV BAROT 6 to 7 

7 DHRUV BHADANIYA  

8 VIMARSH PRAJAPATI 8 to 9 

9 DHYEY BELANI  

10 JOY ARORA 10 to 15 

11 AYUSH PANDYA  

12 ASTIK PRAYAG  

13 AKSHAR JETHVA  
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Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

14 MADHAV TRIVEDI  

15 VED PANCHAL  

 
JUNIOR UNDER-19 GIRLS 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 SHELI PATEL 1 

2 MISHTI CHAUHAN 2 

3 JUHI VASAVADA 3 to 4 

4 SARA ARORA  

5 SUZAAN CHAUHAN 5 to 6 

6 SAKSHI NAVANI  

 
JUNIOR UNDER-17 BOYS 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 SAMARTH SHEKHAWAT 1 to 2 

2 VANSH MODI  

3 VATSAL KAMDAR 3 to 4 

4 ABHILAKSH PATEL  

5 DHYEY BELANI 5 to 7 

6 JOY ARORA  

7 VED PANCHAL  

8 MADHAV TRIVEDI 8 

9 TWISH TAPYAL 9 to 12 

10 MOHIT SUTHAR  

11 JAGRAV PATEL  

12 KIRTAN YADAV  

 
JUNIOR UNDER-17 GIRLS 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 SHELI PATEL 1 

2 SARA ARORA 2 

3 TRISHA PATEL 3 to 4 

4 MISHTI CHAUHAN  

5 DIYA GOLANI 5 

6 UPASANA PILLAI 6 to 10 

8 JUHI VASAVADA  

9 MAHEK SETH  

10 ANUSHKA PANDE  

11 TANVI BHATT 11 

 
SUB JUNIOR UNDER-15 BOYS 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 SAMARTH SHEKHAWAT 1 

2 VANSH MODI 2 

3 ABHILAKSH PATEL 3 
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Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

4 DHYEY BELANI 4 

5 VATSAL KAMDAR 5 

6 MADHAV TRIVEDI 6 

7 TWISH TAPYAL 7 to 8 

8 PALASH KOTHARI  

9 YAJAT RAWAL 9 to 10 

10 AKSHAR JETHVA  

11 NITYA SHAH  

12 KIRTAN YADAV  

 
SUB JUNIOR UNDER-15 GIRLS 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 MAHEK SETH 1 

2 TRISHA PATEL 2 

3 ANUSHKA PANDE 3 

4 SARA ARORA 4 

5 DIYA GOLANI 5 

6 UPASANA PILLAI 6 to 8 

7 SUZAAN CHAUHAN  

8 MISHTI CHAUHAN  

 
CADET UNDER-13 BOYS 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 SAMARTH SHEKHAWAT 1 

2 VANSH MODI 2 

3 ABHILAKSH PATEL 3 to 4 

4 VED PANCHAL  

5 AKSHAR JETHVA 5 

6 PALASH KOTHARI 6 

7 YAJAT RAWAL 7 

8 ABHI JOSHI 8 to 12 

9 ISHAAN KULKARNI  

10 AARUSH GUPTA  

11 BHAVYA JAJOO  

12 ANSHUMAN BASKARAN  

 
MEN'S VETERAN 39+ 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 MALAY PARIKH 1 

2 BHINNANG KOTHARI 2 

3 VISHAL RAVAL 3 

4 SHAMIK JOSHI 4 to 5 

5 VIKRAM SISODIA  

6 DR. HIMANSHU PATEL 6 to 10 

7 TUSHAR KANODIYA  

8 NILESH PAREKH  
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Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

9 MANDAR KALE  

10 HEMANT PARIKH  

11 ASHISH PATEL 11 to 14 

12 DR. PRASHANT SHAH  

13 AMARSINH RANA  

14 J N BHOJAWALA  

 
MEN'S VETERAN 49+ 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 SATISH PATEL 1 

2 SARAVAN KUMAR 2 

3 SUNIL BEHKI 3 

4 S BASKARAN 4 

5 DHAVLESH GUSAIN 5 to 6 

6 KALPESH TRIVEDI  

7 HARISH TALATI 7 

8 VIRAL SHAH 8 to 12 

9 SANJAY JOSHI  

10 PARAG PATEL  

11 VIVEK SHIRKE  

12 ARVIND DANDEKAR  

 
MEN'S VETERAN 59+ 

 

Sr. No. Players Name Final Ranking 

1 A K AMBASTHA 1 to 2 

2 SANJIV KHASNAVIS  

3 NARAYAN DAVE 3 

4 RANJIV KHASNAVIS 4 to 6 

5 SHAILESH GOSAIN  

6 M K NAIR  

7 PRAKASH PATANKAR 7 to 8 

8 RASIK DAVE  

9 MAHESH RANA 9 to 15 

10 VIJAY KALE  

11 H K JOSHI  

12 N D SHAH  

13 K D MOUDHOLKAR  

14 PANKAJ SAXENA  

15 PRADEEP MAHANI  

 
 
 

KALPESH THAKKAR 
HON- SECRETARY-TTAB 

 


